
FLORET - DEKLICE B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BLAŽIĆ Dorja HAMK MLADOST HR
2 STANIĆ Ines VMD HR
3 FABAC Lara KARLOVAC HR
3 GRÖSS Chiara SZTK AUT
5 ŠPOLJAR Lara ZŠM HR
6 AGIUS JAGER Katarina DUEL TABOR SLO
7 KOLARIĆ Marta RAPIR HR
8 JENKO Nika RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
9 VASILEVA Veronika OLYMPIC FENCING CL BUL

10 ČRETNIK Pia RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
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FLORET - DEKLICE B

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ČRETNIK Pia SLO  0  0  0  2 0.000 -18 2 5
AGIUS JAGER Katarina SLO  V  0  0 V4 0.500 -4 9 3
BLAŽIĆ Dorja HR  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
STANIĆ Ines HR  V  V  0  V 0.750 10 15 2
VASILEVA Veronika BUL  V  3  0  0 0.250 -8 8 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ŠPOLJAR Lara HR  V  1  2  V 0.500 -3 13 3
JENKO Nika SLO  2  1  0  2 0.000 -15 5 5
GRÖSS Chiara AUT  V  V  2  V 0.750 8 17 2
FABAC Lara HR  V  V V4  V 1.000 15 19 1
KOLARIĆ Marta HR  4  V  3  0 0.250 -5 12 4
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FLORET - DEKLICE B

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BLAŽIĆ Dorja HR 1.000 20 20 qualifier
2 FABAC Lara HR 1.000 15 19 qualifier
3 STANIĆ Ines HR 0.750 10 15 qualifier
4 GRÖSS Chiara AUT 0.750 8 17 qualifier
5 ŠPOLJAR Lara HR 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
6 AGIUS JAGER Katarina SLO 0.500 -4 9 qualifier
7 KOLARIĆ Marta HR 0.250 -5 12 qualifier
8 VASILEVA Veronika BUL 0.250 -8 8 qualifier
9 JENKO Nika SLO 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

10 ČRETNIK Pia SLO 0.000 -18 2 qualifier
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1 BLAŽIĆ Dorja HR

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 JENKO Nika SLO

8 VASILEVA Veronik BUL    15/13

5 ŠPOLJAR Lara HR

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 GRÖSS Chiara AUT

3 STANIĆ Ines HR

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 AGIUS JAGER Kata SLO

7 KOLARIĆ Marta HR

10 ČRETNIK Pia SLO    15/3

15 --------- ---

2 FABAC Lara HR

BLAŽIĆ Dorja

Tableau of 8

JENKO Nika
   15/1

ŠPOLJAR Lara

GRÖSS Chiara
   15/7

STANIĆ Ines

AGIUS JAGER Kata
   15/3

KOLARIĆ Marta

FABAC Lara
   15/3

BLAŽIĆ Dorja

Semi-finals

GRÖSS Chiara

   12/8

STANIĆ Ines

FABAC Lara

   12/9

BLAŽIĆ Dorja

Final

STANIĆ Ines

   15/2
BLAŽIĆ Dorja



FLORET - DEKLICE C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 FABAC Lara KARLOVAC HR
2 RISMONDO Barbara VMD HR
3 SAKAČ Tia RAPIR HR
3 VASILEVA Veronika OLYMPIC FENCING CL BUL
5 ŠTAKIĆ Isidora RAPIR HR
6 ŠPOLJAR Lara ZŠM HR
7 POŽGAJČIĆ Lorena RAPIR HR
8 AGIUS JAGER Rebecca DUEL TABOR SLO
9 MICHEL Matilde GINNASTICA TRIESTIN ITA

10 COLAGIOVANNI France GINNASTICA TRIESTIN ITA
11 LEHNER Anna SZTK AUT
12 GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD HR
13 PULVIRENTI Chiara GINNASTICA TRIESTIN ITA
14 MARJANCIC Jana LOKOMOTIVA HR
15 TRCIN Katja RAPIR HR
16 HRIBAR Manca DUEL TABOR SLO
17 SMREKAR Lota RAPIR HR
18 OBRADOVIĆ Luna RAPIR HR
19 DUJMOVIĆ Marta RAPIR HR
20 STARIČ Sofija DUEL TABOR SLO
21 SMILČIĆ-ŽIGIĆ Laura VMD HR
22 DRINOVEC Asja DUEL TABOR SLO

23 STARIČ Frida DUEL TABOR SLO
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FLORET - DEKLICE C

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

FABAC Lara HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 25 1
ŠTAKIĆ Isidora HR  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2
OBRADOVIĆ Lun HR  0  4  V  V  0 0.400 -3 14 4
DRINOVEC Asja SLO  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -24 1 6
STARIČ Sofija SLO  0  2  2  V  2 0.200 -10 11 5
LEHNER Anna AUT  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 16 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

STARIČ Frida SLO  A  A  A  A aband 5
SMILČIĆ-ŽIGIĆ HR  X  4  4  3 0.000 -4 11 4
POŽGAJČIĆ Lore HR  X  V  V  0 0.667 -3 10 3
COLAGIOVANNI ITA  X  V  4  V 0.667 1 14 2
ŠPOLJAR Lara HR  X  V  V  4 0.667 6 14 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

MARJANCIC Jana HR  4  0  3  1  V 0.200 -5 13 5
SMREKAR Lota HR  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 -2 18 3
RISMONDO Barb HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
SAKAČ Tia HR  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
PULVIRENTI Chi ITA V2 2  2  4  V 0.400 -4 15 4
HRIBAR Manca SLO  1  4  0  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

GRAHOVAC Ilon HR  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 2 19 3
DUJMOVIĆ Marta HR  3 V2 0  2  4 0.200 -8 11 5
TRCIN Katja HR  2  1  2  0  4 0.000 -13 9 6
AGIUS JAGER Re SLO  2 V3 V  2  2 0.400 -3 14 4
MICHEL Matilde ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
VASILEVA Veron BUL  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 3 20 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 FABAC Lara HR 1.000 25 25 qualifier
2 RISMONDO Barbara HR 1.000 21 25 qualifier
3 MICHEL Matilde ITA 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 ŠTAKIĆ Isidora HR 0.800 8 20 qualifier
5 SAKAČ Tia HR 0.800 6 20 qualifier
6 VASILEVA Veronika BUL 0.800 3 20 qualifier
7 ŠPOLJAR Lara HR 0.667 6 14 qualifier
8 COLAGIOVANNI Francesca ITA 0.667 1 14 qualifier
9 POŽGAJČIĆ Lorena HR 0.667 -3 10 qualifier

10 LEHNER Anna AUT 0.600 4 16 qualifier
11 GRAHOVAC Ilona HR 0.600 2 19 qualifier
12 SMREKAR Lota HR 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
13 AGIUS JAGER Rebecca SLO 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
13 OBRADOVIĆ Luna HR 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
15 PULVIRENTI Chiara ITA 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
16 MARJANCIC Jana HR 0.200 -5 13 qualifier
17 DUJMOVIĆ Marta HR 0.200 -8 11 qualifier
18 STARIČ Sofija SLO 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
19 SMILČIĆ-ŽIGIĆ Laura HR 0.000 -4 11 qualifier
20 TRCIN Katja HR 0.000 -13 9 qualifier
21 HRIBAR Manca SLO 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
22 DRINOVEC Asja SLO 0.000 -24 1 qualifier

23 STARIČ Frida SLO aband abandonment
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1 FABAC Lara HR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 DUJMOVIĆ Marta HR

16 MARJANCIC Jana HR    9/5

9 POŽGAJČIĆ Lorena HR

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 COLAGIOVANNI Francesca ITA

5 SAKAČ Tia HR

28 --------- ---

21 HRIBAR Manca SLO

12 SMREKAR Lota HR    10/8

13 OBRADOVIĆ Luna HR

20 TRCIN Katja HR    10/6

29 --------- ---

4 ŠTAKIĆ Isidora HR

3 MICHEL Matilde ITA

30 --------- ---

19 SMILČIĆ-ŽIGIĆ Laura HR

14 AGIUS JAGER Rebecca SLO    10/5

11 GRAHOVAC Ilona HR

22 DRINOVEC Asja SLO    10/1

27 --------- ---

6 VASILEVA Veronika BUL

7 ŠPOLJAR Lara HR

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 LEHNER Anna AUT

15 PULVIRENTI Chiara ITA

18 STARIČ Sofija SLO    10/5

31 --------- ---

2 RISMONDO Barbara HR

FABAC Lara

Tableau of 16

MARJANCIC Jana
   10/0

POŽGAJČIĆ Lorena

COLAGIOVANNI Francesca
   10/0

SAKAČ Tia

HRIBAR Manca
   10/3

TRCIN Katja

ŠTAKIĆ Isidora
   10/5

MICHEL Matilde

AGIUS JAGER Rebecca
   9/8

GRAHOVAC Ilona

VASILEVA Veronika
   10/2

ŠPOLJAR Lara

LEHNER Anna
   10/4

PULVIRENTI Chiara

RISMONDO Barbara
   10/0

FABAC Lara

Tableau of 8

POŽGAJČIĆ Lorena

   10/1

SAKAČ Tia

ŠTAKIĆ Isidora

   10/3

AGIUS JAGER Rebecca

VASILEVA Veronika

   10/6

ŠPOLJAR Lara

RISMONDO Barbara

   10/0

FABAC Lara

Semi-finals

SAKAČ Tia

   10/2

VASILEVA Veronika

RISMONDO Barbara

   10/2

FABAC Lara

Final

RISMONDO Barbara

   10/6

FABAC Lara



FLORET - KADETINJE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BANJAC Anamarija KARLOVAC HR
2 FERRARA Valentina GINNASTICA TRIESTIN ITA
3 SANTUZZO Maria GINNASTICA TRIESTIN ITA
3  BLAŽIĆ Dorja HAMK MLADOST HR
5 CAHARIJAS Sara DUEL TABOR SLO
6 CAMPAGNA Federica FIORE DEI LIBERI ITA
7 JUVAN Anja DUEL TABOR SLO
8 KOSTOVA Radostina OLYMPIC FENCING CL BUL
9 PENAVIČ Lucija RAPIR HR

10 KREGAR Alja DUEL TABOR SLO

11 OCVIRK Ajša DUEL TABOR SLO
12 AGIUS JAGER Katarina DUEL TABOR SLO
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FLORET - KADETINJE

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

CAHARIJAS Sara SLO  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 2 18 3
KREGAR Alja SLO  4  V  4  0  0 0.200 -10 13 5
AGIUS JAGER Katarina SLO  1  3  2  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6
PENAVIČ Lucija HR  1  V  V  0  0 0.400 -10 11 4
 BLAŽIĆ Dorja HR  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 13 21 2
FERRARA Valentina ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

OCVIRK Ajša SLO  V  1  2  1  1 0.200 -12 10 6
JUVAN Anja SLO  2  0  V  1  V 0.400 -6 13 4
SANTUZZO Maria ITA  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 12 21 2
CAMPAGNA Federica ITA  V  4  3  4  V 0.400 0 21 3
BANJAC Anamarija HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
KOSTOVA Radostina BUL  V  0  0  4  3 0.200 -9 12 5
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FLORET - KADETINJE

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 FERRARA Valentina ITA 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 BANJAC Anamarija HR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3  BLAŽIĆ Dorja HR 0.800 13 21 qualifier
4 SANTUZZO Maria ITA 0.800 12 21 qualifier
5 CAHARIJAS Sara SLO 0.600 2 18 qualifier
6 CAMPAGNA Federica ITA 0.400 0 21 qualifier
7 JUVAN Anja SLO 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
8 PENAVIČ Lucija HR 0.400 -10 11 qualifier
9 KOSTOVA Radostina BUL 0.200 -9 12 qualifier

10 KREGAR Alja SLO 0.200 -10 13 qualifier

11 OCVIRK Ajša SLO 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
12 AGIUS JAGER Katarina SLO 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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1 FERRARA Valentina ITA

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 KOSTOVA Radostina BUL

8 PENAVIČ Lucija HR    15/8

5 CAHARIJAS Sara SLO

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 SANTUZZO Maria ITA

3  BLAŽIĆ Dorja HR

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 CAMPAGNA Federica ITA

7 JUVAN Anja SLO

10 KREGAR Alja SLO    15/12

15 --------- ---

2 BANJAC Anamarija HR

FERRARA Valentina

Tableau of 8

KOSTOVA Radostina
   15/2

CAHARIJAS Sara

SANTUZZO Maria
   15/0

 BLAŽIĆ Dorja

CAMPAGNA Federica
   15/11

JUVAN Anja

BANJAC Anamarija
   15/3

FERRARA Valentina

Semi-finals

SANTUZZO Maria

   15/7

 BLAŽIĆ Dorja

BANJAC Anamarija

   15/14

FERRARA Valentina

Final

BANJAC Anamarija

   15/7
BANJAC Anamarija



FLORET - DEČKI B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 LESKOVAC Janko SD GLADIO SLO
2 PELLIS   Marco SCHERMA PORDENO ITA
3 KUNŠTIĆ Patrick VMD HR
3 ŠPOLJAR Borna ZŠM HR
5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain QATAR QAT
6 PEJIĆ Luka INTER HR
7 NIKOLIĆ Noa ZŠM HR
8 DABIC Juraj LOKOMOTIVA HR
9 LUČIN Šime VMD HR

10 KOHLWEG Marwin TREIBACH-ALTHOFE AUT
11 DRIUSSI    Michele SCHERMA PORDENO ITA
12 KOVAČINA Eric KARLOVAC HR
13 PANKRATZ Josua TREIBACH-ALTHOFE AUT
14 AL-MUHAIZAA Jassim QATAR QAT
15 MAJERLE Vitan DUEL TABOR SLO
16 SALOBIR Arne DUEL TABOR SLO
17 KOSMAČ Filip DUEL TABOR SLO
18 MAROLT Lucijan DUEL TABOR SLO
19 JOHA Luka KARLOVAC HR
20 BELOGLAVEC Ivan DUEL TABOR SLO
21 VIRANT Jakob DUEL TABOR SLO
22 URBAS Jurij DUEL TABOR SLO
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

SALOBIR Arne SLO  0 V3  1  1 0.250 -12 5 4
LESKOVAC Jank SLO  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
JOHA Luka HR  2  0  1  3 0.000 -12 6 5
KUNŠTIĆ Patrick HR  V  4  V  3 0.500 5 17 3
DRIUSSI    Michel ITA  V  1  V  V 0.750 4 16 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ŠPOLJAR Borna HR  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
DABIC Juraj HR  1  V  V  1 0.500 -3 12 3
MAJERLE Vitan SLO  0  3  V  2 0.250 -3 10 4
BELOGLAVEC Iv SLO  1  2  0  0 0.000 -17 3 5
AL-MUTAWA Hu QAT  2  V V3  V 0.750 7 15 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

PEJIĆ Luka HR  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 10 21 2
NIKOLIĆ Noa HR  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 4 17 3
MAROLT Lucijan SLO  0  1 V3 0  0 0.200 -17 4 5
VIRANT Jakob SLO  0  2  1  0  2 0.000 -18 5 6
PELLIS   Marco ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
PANKRATZ Josua AUT  1 V3 V  V  1 0.600 1 15 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

URBAS Jurij SLO  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
KOSMAČ Filip SLO  V  4  0  1  0 0.200 -10 10 5
LUČIN Šime HR  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 13 24 1
KOVAČINA Eric HR  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 4 18 3
AL-MUHAIZAA J QAT  V  V  2  3  1 0.400 0 16 4
KOHLWEG Marw AUT  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 16 23 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PELLIS   Marco ITA 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 ŠPOLJAR Borna HR 1.000 16 20 qualifier
3 LESKOVAC Jank SLO 1.000 15 20 qualifier
4 LUČIN Šime HR 1.000 13 24 qualifier
5 KOHLWEG Marw AUT 0.800 16 23 qualifier
6 AL-MUTAWA Hu QAT 0.750 7 15 qualifier
7 DRIUSSI    Michel ITA 0.750 4 16 qualifier
8 PEJIĆ Luka HR 0.600 10 21 qualifier
9 KOVAČINA Eric HR 0.600 4 18 qualifier

10 NIKOLIĆ Noa HR 0.600 4 17 qualifier
11 PANKRATZ Josua AUT 0.600 1 15 qualifier
12 KUNŠTIĆ Patrick HR 0.500 5 17 qualifier
13 DABIC Juraj HR 0.500 -3 12 qualifier
14 AL-MUHAIZAA J QAT 0.400 0 16 qualifier
15 MAJERLE Vitan SLO 0.250 -3 10 qualifier
16 SALOBIR Arne SLO 0.250 -12 5 qualifier
17 KOSMAČ Filip SLO 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
18 MAROLT Lucijan SLO 0.200 -17 4 qualifier
19 JOHA Luka HR 0.000 -12 6 qualifier
20 BELOGLAVEC Iv SLO 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
21 VIRANT Jakob SLO 0.000 -18 5 qualifier
22 URBAS Jurij SLO 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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1 PELLIS   Marco ITA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 KOSMAČ Filip SLO

16 SALOBIR Arne SLO    12/7

9 KOVAČINA Eric HR

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 PEJIĆ Luka HR

5 KOHLWEG Mar AUT

28 --------- ---

21 VIRANT Jakob SLO

12 KUNŠTIĆ Patrick HR    15/1

13 DABIC Juraj HR

20 BELOGLAVEC I SLO    15/6

29 --------- ---

4 LUČIN Šime HR

3 LESKOVAC Jank SLO

30 --------- ---

19 JOHA Luka HR

14 AL-MUHAIZAA QAT    13/9

11 PANKRATZ Josu AUT

22 URBAS Jurij SLO    15/2

27 --------- ---

6 AL-MUTAWA H QAT

7 DRIUSSI    Miche ITA

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 NIKOLIĆ Noa HR

15 MAJERLE Vitan SLO

18 MAROLT Lucija SLO    15/3

31 --------- ---

2 ŠPOLJAR Borna HR

PELLIS   Marco

Tableau of 16

SALOBIR Arne
   15/1

KOVAČINA Eric

PEJIĆ Luka
   15/6

KOHLWEG Mar

KUNŠTIĆ Patrick
   15/12

DABIC Juraj

LUČIN Šime
   15/11

LESKOVAC Jank

AL-MUHAIZAA 
   15/4

PANKRATZ Josu

AL-MUTAWA H
   15/4

DRIUSSI    Miche

NIKOLIĆ Noa
   15/3

MAJERLE Vitan

ŠPOLJAR Borna
   15/6

PELLIS   Marco

Tableau of 8

PEJIĆ Luka

   15/12

KUNŠTIĆ Patrick

DABIC Juraj

   15/7

LESKOVAC Jank

AL-MUTAWA H

   15/10

NIKOLIĆ Noa

ŠPOLJAR Borna

   15/5

PELLIS   Marco

Semi-finals

KUNŠTIĆ Patrick

   15/6

LESKOVAC Jank

ŠPOLJAR Borna

   15/8

PELLIS   Marco

Final

LESKOVAC Jank

   15/8
LESKOVAC Jank



FLORET - DEČKI C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 LAŠIĆ Vigo RAPIR HR
2 PROSOLI Lovro RAPIR HR
3 AL-NAHDI Ali QATAR QAT
3 KOHLWEG Marwin TREIBACH-ALTHOFEN AUT
5 JOHA  Luka KARLOVAC HR
6 FILIPCIC Roko LOKOMOTIVA HR
7 GNJDIĆ Luka HAMK MLADOST HR
8 RICCARDI Daniele GINNASTICA TRIESTIN ITA
9 DESPLATOVIĆ Toni RAPIR HR

10 POPRASK Mark RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
11 KLEMENT Marko VMD HR
12 SIBILA Morin RAPIR HR
13 KLAPŠIĆ Timon RAPIR HR
14 ŠIFRAR Vid DUEL TABOR SLO
15 MAJERLE Jurij DUEL TABOR SLO
16 ŠIMUNIĆ Bruno VMD HR
17 GERBEC Aleksander DUEL TABOR SLO
18 ČRETNIK Leo RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
19 PIRIH Janez Ivan DUEL TABOR SLO
20 VRAČIČ Teo VMD HR
21 KRK SOVINC Brin RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

KOHLWEG Marw AUT  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 22 29 1
KRK SOVINC Bri SLO  1  0  3  0  3  0 0.000 -23 7 7
KLEMENT Marko HR  0  V  V  3  V  0 0.500 0 18 4
PIRIH Janez Ivan SLO  0  V  1  0  3  0 0.167 -18 9 6
FILIPCIC Roko HR  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
GERBEC Aleksan SLO  0  V  2 V4 1  1 0.333 -13 13 5
LAŠIĆ Vigo HR  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 17 27 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

VRAČIČ Teo HR  0  3  1  1  4  4 0.000 -17 13 7
PROSOLI Lovro HR  V V4 V  1  V  V 0.833 16 25 1
SIBILA Morin HR  V  3  4  1  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
GNJDIĆ Luka HR  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 3
AL-NAHDI Ali QAT  V V3 V  2  V  V 0.833 16 25 1
ČRETNIK Leo SLO  V  2  4  1  1  4 0.167 -12 17 6
ŠIFRAR Vid SLO  V  0  3  1  0  V 0.333 -14 14 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

KLAPŠIĆ Timon HR  3  V  2  3  V  1 0.333 -5 19 5
DESPLATOVIĆ T HR  V  V  1  V V4 V 0.833 9 25 2
ŠIMUNIĆ Bruno HR  2  1  0  3  3  4 0.000 -17 13 7
JOHA  Luka HR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
RICCARDI Daniel ITA  V  2  V  3  V  2 0.500 1 22 4
MAJERLE Jurij SLO  2  2  V  0  0  2 0.167 -16 11 6
POPRASK Mark SLO  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 23 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 JOHA  Luka HR 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 KOHLWEG Marw AUT 1.000 22 29 qualifier
3 AL-NAHDI Ali QAT 0.833 16 25 qualifier
3 PROSOLI Lovro HR 0.833 16 25 qualifier
5 FILIPCIC Roko HR 0.833 15 27 qualifier
6 GNJDIĆ Luka HR 0.833 12 26 qualifier
7 DESPLATOVIĆ T HR 0.833 9 25 qualifier
8 LAŠIĆ Vigo HR 0.667 17 27 qualifier
9 POPRASK Mark SLO 0.667 4 23 qualifier

10 RICCARDI Daniel ITA 0.500 1 22 qualifier
11 KLEMENT Marko HR 0.500 0 18 qualifier
12 SIBILA Morin HR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
13 KLAPŠIĆ Timon HR 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
14 GERBEC Aleksan SLO 0.333 -13 13 qualifier
15 ŠIFRAR Vid SLO 0.333 -14 14 qualifier
16 ČRETNIK Leo SLO 0.167 -12 17 qualifier
17 MAJERLE Jurij SLO 0.167 -16 11 qualifier
18 PIRIH Janez Ivan SLO 0.167 -18 9 qualifier
19 ŠIMUNIĆ Bruno HR 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
19 VRAČIČ Teo HR 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
21 KRK SOVINC Bri SLO 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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1 JOHA  Luka HR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 MAJERLE Jurij SLO

16 ČRETNIK Leo SLO    10/6

9 POPRASK Mark SLO

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 LAŠIĆ Vigo HR

5 FILIPCIC Roko HR

28 --------- ---

21 KRK SOVINC Brin SLO

12 SIBILA Morin HR    10/1

13 KLAPŠIĆ Timon HR

20 VRAČIČ Teo HR    10/3

29 --------- ---

4 AL-NAHDI Ali QAT

3 PROSOLI Lovro HR

30 --------- ---

19 ŠIMUNIĆ Bruno HR

14 GERBEC Aleksand SLO    10/9

11 KLEMENT Marko HR

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 GNJDIĆ Luka HR

7 DESPLATOVIĆ T HR

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 RICCARDI Daniele ITA

15 ŠIFRAR Vid SLO

18 PIRIH Janez Ivan SLO    10/5

31 --------- ---

2 KOHLWEG Marwi AUT

JOHA  Luka

Tableau of 16

MAJERLE Jurij
   10/1

POPRASK Mark

LAŠIĆ Vigo
   10/6

FILIPCIC Roko

SIBILA Morin
   10/9

KLAPŠIĆ Timon

AL-NAHDI Ali
   10/5

PROSOLI Lovro

ŠIMUNIĆ Bruno
   10/0

KLEMENT Marko

GNJDIĆ Luka
   10/1

DESPLATOVIĆ T

RICCARDI Daniele
   10/5

ŠIFRAR Vid

KOHLWEG Marwi
   10/3

JOHA  Luka

Tableau of 8

LAŠIĆ Vigo

   10/5

FILIPCIC Roko

AL-NAHDI Ali

   10/6

PROSOLI Lovro

GNJDIĆ Luka

   10/7

RICCARDI Daniele

KOHLWEG Marwi

   10/2

LAŠIĆ Vigo

Semi-finals

AL-NAHDI Ali

   6/1

PROSOLI Lovro

KOHLWEG Marwi

   10/9

LAŠIĆ Vigo

Final

PROSOLI Lovro

   8/4
LAŠIĆ Vigo
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 DAVIDOVIČ Domen DUEL TABOR SLO
2 BASAHL Seif QATAR QAT
3 GOJAK Antonio KARLOVAC HR
3 LI LEO   Leo VMD HR
5 OWAIDA Ali QATAR QAT
6 MRAVLJAK Luka RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
7 LORENZON Tommaso SCHERMA DOLOMITI ITA
8 PRELOVSEK Martin LOKOMOTIVA HR
9 SMREKAR Leo RAPIR HR

10 FERIANI Mehdi QATAR QAT
11 MOHORKO Borut RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
12 LESKOVAC Janko SD GLADIO SLO
13 MRAVUNAC Anton KARLOVAC HR
14 SOVILLA Federico SCHERMA DOLOMITI ITA
15 AL-MUTAWA Hussain QATAR QAT
16 ŠPOLJAR Borna ZŠM HR
17 KUNŠTRIČ Patrick VMD HR
18 KOVAČ Rok RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
19 PANKRATZ Joel TREIBACH-ALTHOFE AUT
20 PASIANOT Alessandro SCHERMA PORDENO ITA
21 LUČIN Šime VMD HR
22 NIKOLIĆ Noa ZŠM HR
23 DUJMOVIĆ Grgur RAPIR HR
24 KREK Marcel DUEL TABOR SLO

25 BUBEN Jan ZŠM HR
26 NALETILIĆ Fran RAPIR HR
27 PLANKO Emanuel RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
28 JURJOVEC Jakob RUDOLF CVETKO SLO
29 PANKRATZ Josua TREIBACH-ALTHOFE AUT
30 GABRIEL Jaša DUEL TABOR SLO
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

MOHORKO Borut SLO  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 20 2
DAVIDOVIČ Domen SLO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
NALETILIĆ Fran HR  2  1  3  3  1 0.000 -15 10 6
BUBEN Jan HR  2  0  V  3  0 0.200 -13 10 5
PANKRATZ Joel AUT  0  3  V  V  4 0.400 -4 17 4
AL-MUTAWA Hussain QAT  1  1  V  V  V 0.600 2 17 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KUNŠTRIČ Patrick HR  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 3 17 4
MRAVUNAC Anton HR  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 4 18 3
SMREKAR Leo HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
KREK Marcel SLO  1  1  1  0  V 0.200 -12 8 5
LESKOVAC Janko SLO  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 6 19 2
PANKRATZ Josua AUT  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

LI LEO   Leo HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ŠPOLJAR Borna HR  0  1  V  V  3 0.400 -4 14 4
PRELOVSEK Martin HR  1  V  V  4  3 0.400 1 18 3
PLANKO Emanuel SLO  0  1  1  3  3 0.000 -17 8 6
PASIANOT Alessandro ITA  3  2  V  V  2 0.400 -5 17 5
BASAHL Seif QAT  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

MRAVLJAK Luka SLO  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 2
JURJOVEC Jakob SLO  0  2  1  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
NIKOLIĆ Noa HR  0  V  3  2  4 0.200 -7 14 5
LUČIN Šime HR  4  V V4  0  1 0.400 -5 14 4
OWAIDA Ali QAT  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 1
LORENZON Tommaso ITA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

DUJMOVIĆ Grgur HR  2  V  0  1  2 0.200 -10 10 5
GOJAK Antonio HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
GABRIEL Jaša SLO  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
KOVAČ Rok SLO  V  2  V  3  3 0.400 3 18 4
FERIANI Mehdi QAT  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
SOVILLA Federico ITA  V  0  V  V  3 0.600 3 18 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SMREKAR Leo HR 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SLO 1.000 20 25 qualifier
3 GOJAK Antonio HR 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 LI LEO   Leo HR 1.000 18 25 qualifier
5 OWAIDA Ali QAT 0.800 13 24 qualifier
6 MRAVLJAK Luka SLO 0.800 13 23 qualifier
7 FERIANI Mehdi QAT 0.800 10 22 qualifier
8 MOHORKO Borut SLO 0.800 10 20 qualifier
9 BASAHL Seif QAT 0.800 7 23 qualifier

10 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 0.800 7 21 qualifier
11 LESKOVAC Janko SLO 0.600 6 19 qualifier
12 MRAVUNAC Anton HR 0.600 4 18 qualifier
13 SOVILLA Federico ITA 0.600 3 18 qualifier
14 KUNŠTRIČ Patrick HR 0.600 3 17 qualifier
15 AL-MUTAWA Hussain QAT 0.600 2 17 qualifier
16 KOVAČ Rok SLO 0.400 3 18 qualifier
17 PRELOVSEK Martin HR 0.400 1 18 qualifier
18 PANKRATZ Joel AUT 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
19 ŠPOLJAR Borna HR 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
20 PASIANOT Alessandro ITA 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
21 LUČIN Šime HR 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
22 NIKOLIĆ Noa HR 0.200 -7 14 qualifier
23 DUJMOVIĆ Grgur HR 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
24 KREK Marcel SLO 0.200 -12 8 qualifier

25 BUBEN Jan HR 0.200 -13 10 eliminated
26 NALETILIĆ Fran HR 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
27 PLANKO Emanuel SLO 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
28 JURJOVEC Jakob SLO 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
29 PANKRATZ Josua AUT 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
30 GABRIEL Jaša SLO 0.000 -25 0 eliminated
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1 SMREKAR Leo HR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 PRELOVSEK Mar HR

16 KOVAČ Rok SLO    15/11

9 BASAHL Seif QAT

24 KREK Marcel SLO    15/4

25 --------- ---

8 MOHORKO Borut SLO

5 OWAIDA Ali QAT

28 --------- ---

21 LUČIN Šime HR

12 MRAVUNAC Ant HR    15/9

13 SOVILLA Federic ITA

20 PASIANOT Alessa ITA    15/6

29 --------- ---

4 LI LEO   Leo HR

3 GOJAK Antonio HR

30 --------- ---

19 ŠPOLJAR Borna HR

14 KUNŠTRIČ Patric HR    15/7

11 LESKOVAC Jank SLO

22 NIKOLIĆ Noa HR    15/7

27 --------- ---

6 MRAVLJAK Luka SLO

7 FERIANI Mehdi QAT

26 --------- ---

23 DUJMOVIĆ Grgur HR

10 LORENZON Tom ITA    15/5

15 AL-MUTAWA Hu QAT

18 PANKRATZ Joel AUT    15/6

31 --------- ---

2 DAVIDOVIČ Dom SLO

SMREKAR Leo

Tableau of 16

PRELOVSEK Mar
   15/13

BASAHL Seif

MOHORKO Borut
   15/14

OWAIDA Ali

MRAVUNAC Ant
   15/4

SOVILLA Federic

LI LEO   Leo
   15/10

GOJAK Antonio

ŠPOLJAR Borna
   15/5

LESKOVAC Jank

MRAVLJAK Luka
   15/11

FERIANI Mehdi

LORENZON Tom
   15/11

AL-MUTAWA Hu

DAVIDOVIČ Dom
   15/3

PRELOVSEK Mar

Tableau of 8

BASAHL Seif

   15/8

OWAIDA Ali

LI LEO   Leo

   15/13

GOJAK Antonio

MRAVLJAK Luka

   15/9

LORENZON Tom

DAVIDOVIČ Dom

   15/11

BASAHL Seif

Semi-finals

LI LEO   Leo

   10/8

GOJAK Antonio

DAVIDOVIČ Dom

   15/11

BASAHL Seif

Final

DAVIDOVIČ Dom

   15/2
DAVIDOVIČ Dom
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